
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 8th Nov 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Politics collection of 10 signed items including photos, letters and white cards. Signatures such as Dr Hanner Androsch, Dr Heinz Fischer, Johann 

Freisler, Rudolf Häusler Osterreich, Franz Jonas, Rudolf Kirchshlager, Josef Klaus, Thomas Klestil, Bruno Kreisky and Ferdinand Lacina. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Politics collection of 10 signed various items photos, letter and cards. Signatures such as Bruno Kreisky, Josef Klaus, Franz Jonas, Hans Lechner, 

Karl Lueger, Alois Mock, Willibald Pahr, Lujo Ton?i?-Sorinj, Franz Vranitzky and Kurt Waldheim. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - Politics collection of 10 signed various items photos, letter and cards. Signatures such as Alois Mock, Josef Taus, Waclaw Piatkowski, Lech Walesa, 

Anibul Cavalo Silva, Jose Veiga De Macedo, Francisco Pinto Balsemao, Francisco Fernández Ordóñez, Fernando Morán and Jordi Pujol. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

4 - Politics collection of 10 signed various items photos, letter and cards. Signatures such as Fernando Morán, Jose Barbadillo Nocea, Carl Bildt, Ingvar 

Carlsson, Tage Erlander, Thorbjorn Falldin, Alois Mock, Bruno Kreisky, Rune B Johansson and Camilla Odhnoff. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Politics collection of 10 signed various items and sizes photos, letter and cards. Signatures such as Tage Erlander, Carl Bildt, Alois Mock, Ingvar 

Carlsson, Thorbjorn Falldin, Bruno Rescorla Ullsten, Hans Hurlimann, Flavio Cotti and Arnold Koller. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - Politics collection of 10 signed various items and sizes photos, letter and cards. Signatures such as Pierre Pflimlin, Hans Schaffner, Leon Schlumpf, 

Otto Stich, Ola Ullsten and Secretary Kerstin Nyman, Alois Mock, Thorbjorn Falldin, Antonín Baudyš, Marián ?alfa and Ji?í Dienstbier. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

7 - Politics collection of 10 signed various items and sizes photos, letter and cards. Signatures such as Petr Pithart, Vaclav Havel, Bruno Kreisky, 

Thorbjorn Falldin, Alois Mock, Pierre Pflimlin, Vaclav Klaus, Ahmet Ihsan Birincioglu, Bülent Ulusu and Tansu Çiller. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - Politics collection of 10 signed various items and sizes photos, letter and cards. Signatures such as Suleyman Demirel, Vaclav Havel, Cevdet 

Sunay?lter Türkmen, Bülent Ecevit, Suleyman Demirel, Peter Boross, Dr Lajos Fur, Árpád Göncz, Gyula Horn and Gyula Kallai. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

9 - Politics collection of 10 signed various items and sizes photos, letter and cards. Signatures such as Vaclav Havel, Gyula Horn, Kenan Evren, László 

Sólyom, Glafcos Clerides, Károly Grósz, Spyros Kyprianou, George Vassiliou, Süleyman Demirel and Jan Rummel. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

10 - Politics collection of 10 signed various items and sizes photos, letter and cards. Signatures such as Alex Quaison-Sakey, Spyros Kyprianou, Gyula 

Horn, Károly Grósz, Jacques Rabemananjara, Sir Abubakar Tafawa Balewa, Gabriel D'Arboussier, Abdou Diouf, Leopold Sedar Senghor and Balthazar 

Johannas Vorster. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - Sport collection of 10 signed various items photos, album pages and letters. Signatures such as Greg Louganis, Matt Biondi, Ede Király, Sandy Lyle, 

news articles, Om Parker, Avery Brundage, Paulie Ayala, Nicholas Latifi and 1 framed formula 1 6x4 signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

12 - Sport collection of 5 multi signed postcards from West Germany. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

13 - Sport collection of 5 signed photos of formula 1 drivers. Signatures such as Rolf Biland and Kurt Waltisperg, Marco Werner, Vincenzo Sospiri, 

Yolanda Surer and Gabriele Serbin. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

14 - Sport collection of 5 signed photos of formula 1 drivers. Signatures such as Vincenzo Sospiri, Gabriele Serblin, Yolanda Surer, Massimo Natili, Erwin 

Weber and Manfred Hiemer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

15 - Sport collection of 5 signed photos of formula 1 drivers.Signatures such as Luis Perez, Eliseo Salazar, Vincenzo Sospini, Toshio Suzuki and 

Massimo Natili. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

16 - Sport collection of 6 signed photos of formula 1 drivers.Signatures such as Jackie Stewart, Massimo Natili, Schuppan Vern, Luis Perez, Jean-Marc 

Gounon and 1 other unsigned. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

17 - Art/Fashion collection of 5 signed white cards with bio pages. Signatures such as Wolf Bloem, Jean Rene Boanerges Verlag, Ernst Wilhelm Nay and 

Emil Pretorius. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 
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18 - Art/Fashion collection of 5 signed white cards with bio pages. Signatures such as Fritz Behn, Emil Schumacher, Otto Tetjus Tugel, Jan Wils and 

Charles Wilp. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

19 - Art/Fashion collection of 5 signed white cards with bio pages. Signatures such as Steve Woodman, Peter Steinebronn, Albert Gilbert, Hans Wimmer 

and Pierre Cardin. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

20 - Art/Fashion collection of 5 signed photos. Signatures such as Friedensreich Hundertwasser, Vanni Corbellini, Renate Gunthert, Jette Joop and 

Charles Wilp. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

21 - Art/Fashion collection of 5 signed photos. Signatures such as Duschan De Sordjan, Helena Christensen, W. Fred Adlmueller, Lissi and one other. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

22 - Art/Fashion collection of 5 signed photos. Signatures such as Jean Paul Gauthier, Cindy Crawford, Yves Saint Laurent, Tyra Banks, Sonia Bogner, 

Om Baker, Livio De Marchi and Heinz Ostergard. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

23 - Sports collection of 28 12x8 signed various clubs around the league's photos. Signatures such as Ferran Torres, Tyrhys Dolan, Andy Holt, Anton 

Ferdinand, Darren Bent, Andy Ritchie, Che Adams, Jack Banham, Alex Palmer, Josh Griffiths, Sam Byran, Ethan Pinnock and more. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

24 - Sports collection of 27 12x8 signed Leeds photos. Signatures such as Tyler Roberts, Harry Kewell, Liam Cooper, Pascal Struijk, Dan James, Kemar 

Roofe, Adam Forshaw, Marc Roca, Lee Hjelde, Robin Koch and many more. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

25 - Sport collection of 13 12x8 signed Crystal Palace photos. Signatures such as Connor Gallagher, Wilfried Zaha, James McArthur, Jairo Riedewald 

and others. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

26 - Sport collection of 17 signed 12x8 Bolton photos. Signatures such as Gretar Steinsson, Kevin Davies, Matt Clarke, Gudni Bergsson, Stelios, David 

Lee, Mike Whitlow, Henrik Dederson, John McGinlay, Sam Allardyce and many more. Good condition Est. £38 - 42 

27 - Sport Collection of 11 signed 12x8 England photos. Signatures such as Danny Murphy, Rob Green, Andros Townsend, Dion Dublin, Om Heaton, 

Kalvin Phillips and others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

28 - Sport collection of 23 signed 12x8 Wolves photos. Signatures such as Deigo Costa, Daniel Podence, Ki-Jana Hoever, Sam Ricketts and others. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

29 - Sport Collection of 22 signed 12x8 various clubs around the league's photos. Signatures such as Minamino, William Troost Ekong, Owen Hargrieves, 

Sami Khedira, Kim Kallstroin, David Iversen, Hal Robson Kanu, Neil Taylor, Billy Gilmor, James Collins and many more. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

30 - Sport Collection of 5 signed 12x8 Man City photos. Signatures such as Kalvin Phillips, Ruben Dias, Kyle Walker and others. Good condition Est. £18 

- 22 

31 - Football Scottish collection 11, Signed colour photos names include Jovanavic, Starfelt, Johnson, Stubbs, Grant, Itten and others. Good condition 

Est. £24 - 30 

32 - West Ham United collection 10 , signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes Coufal, Cresswell, Ings, Cole, Zabaleta, Coventry and others. Good 

condition Est. £24 - 30 

33 - Everton collection 22, signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes some great names such as Benitez, Coady, Townsend , Coady, Patterson, Coleman, 

Garner plus others. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

34 - Rugby collection 19, signed 128-inch colour photos includes some legends of the game such as Rassie Erasmus, Mike Tindall, Manu Tuilagi, Adam 

Jones, Brian Habana , Jonathan Davies, Ugo Monye, Martin Offiah plus other great names. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

35 - Manchester United collection 25 signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes some legendary names such as Bryan Robson, Anthony Martial, Denis 

Irwin, Jaap Stam, Norman Whiteside plus other great names. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

36 - Liverpool collection 10 signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes some good names such as Mark Lawrenson, Steve Staunton, Jason McAteer, 

Stephen Warnock and others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

37 - Tottenham Hotspur collection 10 signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes some good names such as Conte, Murphy, Ndomble, Jenas and Sanchez. 

Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

38 - Arsenal collection 11 signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes multiple Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang, Cedric, Lacazete, Moritz Volz and Lee Dixon. 

Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

39 - Entertainment collection 6 signed colour photos includes Iain Glen, Amier Khan, Clive Russell, Fin Jones and Tom Ogden. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

40 - Assorted paperback books in various conditions. Mainly Dr Who and other Sci-fi related books. Contains over 50 books. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

41 - Bob Hope 18x14 inch framed and mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

42 - Brigitte Bardot 17x13 inch overall framed and mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good 

condition Est. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

43 - Woody Allen 18x14 inch overall framed and mounted signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. Good condition Est. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

44 - Omar Sharif 18x14 inch overall framed and mounted signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. Good condition Est. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

45 - David Beckham 17x12 inch overall mounted and framed signature piece includes signed promo photo and 1 unsigned LA Galaxy photo. Good 

condition Est. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

46 - Eddie Murphy 12x10 inch overall Nutty Professor mounted signature piece includes signed cd and sleeve mounted to a high standard. Good 

condition Est. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

47 - Ant and Dec signed 11x9 inch overall mounted and framed colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

48 - Deborah Kerr 17x11 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

49 - Marta Kristen signed 16x14 overall size framed colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

50 - Chris De Burgh signed black and white photo. Mounted and framed to approx. size 14x14inch. Scratches to frame. Good condition Est. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

51 - Ringo Starr signed British postcard by London Postcard Company, no YS 5314 (Series 2 set of 9). Photo: Subafilms Ltd. Film image of The Yellow 

Submarine (George Dunning, 1968). Caption: Up on the hill. Yellow Submarine (1968) is an animated full-length film based on the music of The Beatles. 

It is also the title of the film's album of music, which is part of the Beatles' musical oeuvre. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

52 - John Lennon signed 3x4 cutout album page. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £800 - 1200 

53 - Kenney Jones signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

54 - Bill Wyman signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

55 - Beatles original Parlophone Hard Day 33 rpm vinyl record with album sleeve slight tear on the back. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

56 - Beatles vintage Parlophone All You Need is Love 45 rpm vinyl record in sleeve. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

57 - Pele 1940-2022 Signed Card with Brazil Photo. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

58 - Presenter Dennis Norden signature on mounting card, together with 7x5 black and white image. Denis Mostyn Norden CBE was an English comedy 

writer and television presenter. After an early career working in cinemas, he began scriptwriting during the Second World War. From 1948 to 1959, he co-

wrote the BBC Radio comedy programme Take it from Here! with Frank Muir. Muir and Norden remained associated for more than 50 years, appearing 

regularly together on the radio panel programmes My Word! and My Music after they stopped collaborating on scripts. He also wrote scripts for Hollywood 

films. He presented television programmes on ITV for many years, including the nostalgia quiz Looks Familiar and blooper shows It'll be Alright on the 

Night and Laughter File. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

59 - Actress Jane Asher and Cartoonist Gerald Scarfe signed 7x5 black and white image, this has been glued onto card and has a prominent crease. 

Jane Asher is an English actress, author and entrepreneur. She achieved early fame as a child actress and has worked extensively in film and TV 

throughout her career. Gerald Anthony Scarfe, CBE, RDI is an English cartoonist and illustrator. He has worked as editorial cartoonist for The Sunday 

Times and illustrator for The New Yorker. Asher and Scarfe married in 1981 and have three children together. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

60 - Actor Frank Williams signed 10x8 colour photo in excellent condition. Frank J Williams is an English actor best known for playing vicars and other 

members of the clergy, most notably Timothy Farthing, the vicar in the BBC comedy Dad's Army. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

61 - Toyah Wilcox signed 10x8 black and white photo. Toyah Ann Willcox is an English musician, actress, and TV presenter. In a career spanning more 

than 40 years, Willcox has had 8 top 40 singles, released over 20 albums, written two books, appeared in over 40 stage plays and 10 feature films, and 

voiced and presented numerous television shows. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

62 - Entertainer Russ Abbot signed 12x8 colour photo. Russ Abbot is an English musician, comedian and actor. Born in Chester, he first came to public 

notice during the 1970s as the singer and drummer with British comedy showband the Black Abbots, later forging a prominent solo career as a television 

comedian with his own weekly show on British television. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

63 - Actor Macdonald Carey signed 10x8 black and white photo, dedicated to Hatty. Edward Macdonald Carey was an American actor, best known for his 

role as the patriarch Dr. Tom Horton on NBC's soap opera Days of Our Lives. For almost three decades, he was the show's central cast member. He first 

made his career starring in various B-movies of the 1940s, 1950s and 1960s. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

64 - Singer Barbara Dickson signed 10x8 colour image which has been glued to card backing. Barbara Ruth Dickson OBE is a Scottish singer whose hits 

include 'I Know Him So Well', 'Answer Me' and 'January February'. Dickson has placed fifteen albums in the UK Albums Chart from 1977 to date, and had 

a number of hit singles, including four which reached the Top 20 in the UK Singles Chart. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

65 - Actor D B Woodside signed 10x8 colour photo in character as Robin Wood in the US supernatural drama series Buffy the Vampire Slayer. David 

Bryan Woodside is an American actor. He is best known for his television roles as the bass singer Melvin Franklin in The Temptations and Robin Wood in 

Buffy the Vampire Slayer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

66 - Singer Martha Wash signed 12x8 colour photo. Martha Elaine Wash is an American singer-songwriter, actress, producer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

67 - Actress Merle Oberon singed card together with vintage feature page from The Picturegoer Summer Annual. Merle Oberon was an Indian-born 

British actress who began her film career in British films as Anne Boleyn in The Private Life of Henry VIII. After her success in The Scarlet Pimpernel, she 

travelled to the United States to make films for Samuel Goldwyn. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

68 - Actor Tom Conti signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

69 - Actor Roy Dotrice signed 10x8 colour image in character as King Balor in the 2008 film Hellboy 2: The Golden Army. Roy Dotrice OBE was a British 

stage, television and film actor famed for his portrayal of the antiquarian John Aubrey in the record-breaking solo play Brief Lives. He was born on 

Guernsey, served with the R.A.F. and spent nearly three years as a prisoner of war in a German prison camp during WWII. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

70 - Vocal Group The Three Degrees Christmas Card signed by Helen Scott, Valerie Holiday and Sheila Ferguson. The Three Degrees is an American 

female vocal group formed circa 1963 in Philadelphia, Pennsylvania. Although 15 women have been members over the years, the group has always been 

a trio. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

71 - Singer Jerome ' Little Anthony' Gourdine signed 12x7 colour photo. Anthony Gourdine is lead singer of the 1960s vocal group Little Anthony and the 

Imperials. The group, which formed in late 1950s in Brooklyn, New York, scored a number 4 hit on the Billboard Hot 100 with its first single 'Tears on My 

Pillow'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

72 - Vocal Group Little Anthony and the Imperials 12x8 colour photo signed by Jerome Anthony Gourdine. Little Anthony and the Imperials is an 

American rhythm and blues/soul vocal group from New York City founded by Clarence Collins in the 1950s and named in part for its lead singer, Jerome 

Anthony 'Little Anthony' Gourdine, who was noted for his high-pitched voice. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

73 - Actor Kevin Whatley signed 10x8 colour photo. Kevin Whately is an English actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

74 - Boxer Lee Selby signed 12x8 colour photo. Lee Selby is a Welsh professional boxer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

75 - Comedian Asim Chaudhry signed 12x8 colour photo. Asim Chaudhry is a British comedian, writer, director and actor best known for playing 

Chabuddy G in the BBC mockumentary series People Just Do Nothing, which he co-created. For this role, he won a Royal Television Society Award and 

was nominated for two British Academy Television Awards. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

76 - Singer Paul Young signed 10x8 colour photo. Paul Antony Young is an English singer, songwriter and musician. Formerly the frontman of the short-

lived bands Kat Kool and the Kool Cats, Streetband and Q-Tips, he became a teen idol with his solo success in the 1980s. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

77 - Entertainer Bruce Forsyth signed album page in good condition. Sir Bruce Joseph Forsyth-Johnson CBE was a British entertainer and presenter 

whose career spanned more than 70 years. Forsyth came to national attention from the late 1950s through the ITV series Sunday Night at the London 

Palladium. He went on to host several game shows, including The Generation Game, Play Your Cards Right, The Price Is Right and You Bet! He co-

presented Strictly Come Dancing from 2004 to 2013. In 2012, Guinness World Records recognised Forsyth as having the longest television career for a 

male entertainer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

78 - Actor, Richard Briers signed 10x8 black and white photograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

79 - Bobby Tambling Chelsea Signed 12 x 8-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

80 - Tom Finney Preston Signed 12x 8-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

81 - Johnny Heitinga Holland Signed 10 x 8-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

82 - D.A Points signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

83 - Matt Banahan 10x8 signed colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

84 - Joe Simpson 10x8 signed colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Billy Twelvetrees 10x8 signed colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Dougie Freedman Crystal Palace Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

87 - Riyad Mahrez Leicester City Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

88 - Claudio Ranieri Leicester City Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

89 - Claudio Ranieri Leicester City Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Tom Finney Preston Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Tom Finney Preston Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Stan Bowles QPR Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

93 - Peter Hanson Bradford Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

94 - Shinji Okazaki Collage Japan Signed 16 x 12-inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

95 - Football, Anders Limpar signed 16x12 colourised promo photograph pleasing the crowd during the 1991/92 campaign. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

96 - Football, Kenny Sansom 16x12 colourised promo photograph pictured celebrating with the League Cup after Arsenal defeated Liverpool in the 

1986/87 final. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

97 - Football, Anders Limpar signed 16x12 colourised promo photograph pleasing the crowd during the 1991/92 campaign. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

98 - Football, Kenny Sansom Graham Rix signed 16x12 promo photograph pictured following the camera during the 1980s. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Football, Graham Rix signed 16x12 colourised promo photograph pictured during a match in the 1980s. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

100 - Les Munro Signed Book - The Dambusters Raid by John Sweetman 1990 Hardback Book Second Edition with 219 pages Signed Black and White 

Photo (7 x 5 inches) of Les Munro on the First page published by Arms and Armour Press, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

101 - Multi-Signed Book - The Dam Busters - An Operational History of Barnes Wallis' Bombs by Stephen Flower 2013 Hardback Book with 352 pages 

Multi-Signed by 7 Veterans on the Title page published by Amberley Publishing, good condition. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

102 - Multi-Signed Book - Breaking The Dams - The Story of David Maltby and His Crew by Charles Foster 2008 Hardback Book First Edition with 208 

pages Multi-Signed by 7 Veterans on the Title page published by Pen and Sword Aviation, good condition. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

103 - Multi-Signed Book - The Dambuster Who Cracked The Dam - The Story of Melvin "Dinghy" Young by Arthur G Thorning 2008 Hardback Book First 

Edition with 178 pages Multi-Signed by 7 Veterans on the Title page published by Pen and Sword Aviation, good condition. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

104 - Ron W Pottinger Signed Book - A View from the Office by R W Pottinger 2005 Hardback Book First Edition with 284 pages Signed by Ron W 

Pottinger on the First page published by D.E.S.U.K. good condition. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

105 - Richard "Dick" Starkley Signed Book - A Lancaster Pilot's Impression on Germany by Richard "Dick" Starkley 2004 Softback Book Reprinted Edition 

with 151 pages Signed by Richard "Dick" Starkley on the Title page published by Compaid Graphics, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

106 - Jenny Elmes Signed Book - M-Mother - Dambuster Flight Lieutenant John "Hoppy" Hopgood by Jenny Elmes 2015 Hardback Book First Edition 

with 270 pages Signed by Jenny Elmes on the Title page published by The History Press , good condition. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

107 - Multi-Signed Book - Heroes All - Airmen of Different Nationalities Tell their Stories of Service in the Second World War by Dr Steve Bond 2010 

Hardback Book First Edition with 306 pages Multi-Signed by 15 Veterans on the Title page published by Grub Street Press, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

108 - David "Moggy" Morgan Signed Book - Hostile Skies - The Falklands Conflict Through The Eyes of a Harrier Pilot by David H S Morgan 2006 

Hardback Book First Edition with 319 pages Signed by David "Moggy" Morgan on the Large Bookplate on First page published by Weidenfeld and 

Nicolson, good condition. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

109 - Tarnish 6 - The Biography of Test Pilot Jimmy Dell by Frank Barnett-Jones 2008 Hardback Book First Edition with 263 pages published by Old 

Forge Publishing, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

110 - Multi-Signed Book - Last of the Lancasters by Martin W Bowman 2014 Hardback Book First Edition with 262 pages Multi-Signed by 5 Veterans on 

the Title page published by Pen and Sword Aviation, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

111 - Multi-Signed Book - Hornchurch Eagles by Richard C Smith 2002 Hardback Book First Edition with 224 pages Multi-Signed by 5 Veterans plus the 

Author on the Title page published by Grub Street Press, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

112 - Billy Drake Signed Book - Billy Drake Fighter Leader - The Autobiography of Group Captain Billy Drake DSO, DFC and Bar, DFC (US) with 

Cristopher Shores 2002 Hardback Book First Edition with 160 pages Signed by Billy Drake, Cristopher Shores plus one other on the Title page published 

by Grub Street Press, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

113 - We Will Remember Them - Guy Gibson and the Dambusters by Jan Van den Driesschen with Eve Gibson 2004 Hardback Book First English 

Edition with 160 pages (2 x unknown signatures on the Third page) published by The Erskine Press, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

114 - Colin Cole Signed Book - Living with Heroes - The Story of the Dambusters by Harry Humphries (Adjutant 617 Squadron 1943 - 45) 2003 Hardback 

Book First Edition with 129 pages Signed by Colin Cole and Harry Humphries on the Third and Title page published by The Erskine Press, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

115 - Multi-Signed Book - Guy Gibson VC - The Glorious Dambuster by Susan Ottaway 2009 Hardback Book Revised and Updated Edition with 210 

pages Multi-Signed by 4 on the Title page published by Speedman Press Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

116 - Multi-Signed Book - The Hawker Hurricane by Francis K Mason 1962 Hardback Book First Edition with 175 pages Multi-Signed by 5 on the Title 

page published by Macdonald and Co (Publishers) Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

117 - Multi-Signed Book - Fighting High - World War Two - Air Battle Europe vol 1 Edited by Steve Darlow 2009 Hardback Book First Edition with 127 

pages Multi-Signed by 24 Veterans on the Third page published by Fighting High Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

118 - Multi-Signed Book - RAF and RCAF Aircraft Nose Art in World War II by Clarence Simonsen 2001 Hardback Book First Edition with 256 pages 

Multi-Signed by 15 Veterans on the First page published by Hikoki Publications Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

119 - Multi-Signed Book - The Official Dambusters Experience (Special 70th Anniversary Edition) by John Sweetman 2013 Hardback Book with Slipcase 

First Edition Multi-Signed by 7 Veterans on the Title page published by Carlton Books Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

120 - Tom Wilson Signed Book - In The Shadow of The Wooden Horse - Wartime Memoirs of Tom Wilson 2009 Softback Book First Edition with 128 

pages Signed by Tom Wilson on the Title page published by Gabriele Wilson, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

121 - Multi-Signed Book - Living With Heroes - The Dam Busters by Harry Humphries (Adjutant 617 Squadron 1943 - 45) 2008 Softback Book Reprinted 

Edition with 129 pages Multi-Signed by 7 Veterans on the Title page published by The Erskine Press, good condition. Good condition Est. £22 - 26 

122 - Shane Rimmer Signed Book - Shane Rimmer My Autobiography - From Thunderbirds to Pterodactyls by Shane Rimmer with a foreword by Gerry 

Anderson 2014 Softback Book Reprinted Edition with 223 pages Signed by Shane Rimmer on the Title page published by Signum Books, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

123 - Chris Keltie Signed Book - Riding in The Shadow of Death by Chris Keltie 2014 Softback Book Second Edition with 410 pages Signed by Chris 

Keltie and one other on the Title page published by Chris Keltie Publishing, good condition. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

124 - Gordon Mellor Signed Book - ETA - A Bomber Command Navigator Shot Down and on the Run by Gordon Mellor 2016 Hardback Book First Edition 

with 182 pages Signed by Gordon Mellor on the Title page published by Fighting High Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

125 - Exemplary Justice by Allen Andrews 1976 Hardback Book First Edition with 238 pages Signed on the First page by Pip Allen published by George 

G Harrap and Co Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

126 - Multi-Signed Book - Barnes Wallis A Biography by J E Morpurgo 1981 Hardback Book Updated Edition with 400 pages Multi-Signed by 6 Veterans 

on the First page published by Ian Allan Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £22 - 26 

127 - Multi-Signed Book - Gunning for The Enemy Wallace McIntosh, DFC and Bar, DFM by Mel Rolfe 2003 Hardback Book First Edition with 190 pages 

Multi-Signed by 3 Veterans on the Title page published by Grub Street London, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

128 - James's "Ginger" Lacey Signed Book Battle of Britain - A Day by Day Chronicle 10 July 1940 to 31 October 1940 by Patrick Bishop 2009 Hardback 

Book First Edition with 391 pages Signed by James "Ginger" Lacey on a Bookplate on the Third page published by Quercus Publishing Plc, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

129 - Multi-Signed Book - Special Op: Bomber - Daring Missions that Changed The Shape of World War II by Steve Darlow 2008 Hardback Book First 

Edition with 286 pages Multi-Signed by 8 Veterans on the Third page plus the Author on the Title page published by David and Charles Ltd, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £22 - 26 

130 - Colditz Last Stop - Six Escapes Remembered by Major Jack Pringle 1988 Hardback Book First Edition with 160 pages Unknown Signature on the 

Title page published by William Kimber and Co Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

131 - Multi-Signed Book - Pathfinder Cranswick - The RAF Bomber Command Pilot who flew the most Bombing Operations in the Second World War by 

Michael Cumming 2012 Hardback Book 50th Anniversary Edition with 222 pages Multi-Signed by 12 Veterans and the Author on the Title page published 

by Fighting High Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

132 - Multi-Signed Book - We Flew, We Fell, We Lived - The Remarkable Reminiscences of Second World War Evaders and Prisoners of War by Philip 

Lagrandeur 2007 Hardback Book First Edition with406 pages Multi-Signed by 25 Veterans on the Bookplate on Third page published by Grub Street 

London, good condition. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

133 - Des Curtis Signed Book - A Most Secret Squadron - The First Full Story of 618 Squadron and its Special Detachment Anti-U-Boat Mosquitos by 

Des Curtis 2009 Hardback Book Grub Street Edition with 207 pages Signed by Des Curtis on the Title page published by Grub Street London, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

134 - Multi-Signed Book - Bombers over Berlin - The RAF Offensive, November 1943 - March 1944 by Alan W Cooper 1989 Hardback Book Second 

Edition with 319 pages Multi-Signed by 11 Veterans on the Title page published by Patrick Stephens Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

135 - Paul G Royle (Great Escaper) Signed Book - The Dodger - the Extraordinary Story of Churchill's Cousin and the Great Escape by Tim Carroll 2012 

Hardback Book First Edition with 336 pages Signed by Paul G Royle on Bookplate on First page published by Mainstream Publishing Co Ltd, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

136 - Sidney Smith Signed Book - Wings Day by Sidney Smith 1968 Hardback Book First Edition with 252 pages Signed by Sidney Smith on a Bookplate 

on the Title page published by Collins Clear-Type Press London, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

137 - Jack Lyon Signed Book - The Great Escape - A Canadian Story by Ted Barris 2013 Hardback Book First Edition with 288 pages Signed by Jack 

Lyon on a Bookplate on the Fifth page published by Thomas Allen Publishers Toronto, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

138 - Karl Donitz Signed Book - Donitz - The Last Fuhrer - Portrait of a Nazi War Leader by Peter Padfield 1984 Hardback Book First Edition with 523 

pages Signed by Karl Donitz on the Title page published by Victor Gollancz Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

139 - Walter Morison (Great Escaper) Signed Book - The Great Escapers by Tim Carroll 2004 Hardback Book First Edition with 272 pages Signed by 

Walter Morison on the Third page published by Mainstream Publishing Co (Edinburgh) Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

140 - Douglas Hudson Signed Book - There and Back Again - A Navigator's Story by Douglas Hudson 2002 Softback Book Second Edition with 207 

pages published by Tucann Books, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

141 - Paul Gordon Royle (Great Escape) Signed Book - The Great Escaper - The Life and Death of Roger Bushell - Love, Betrayal, Big X and The Great 

Escape by Simon Pearson 2013 Hardback Book First edition with 435 pages Signed by Paul Gordon Royle on a photo on the Seventh page published by 

Hodder and Stoughton, good condition. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

142 - Multi-Signed Book - V Weapons Hunt - Defeating German Secret Weapons by Colonel Roy M Stanley II, USAF (Ret) 2010 Hardback Book First 

edition with 254 pages Multi-Signed by 5 Veterans on the Title page published by Pen and Sword Military, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

143 - Bomber Command Veteran Signed Book - Bomber Command 1939 - 1945 by Richard Overy 1997 Hardback Book First edition with 224 pages 

Signed by unknown Bomber Command Veteran on the Third page published by Harper Collins Publishers London, good condition. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

144 - British Prototype Aircraft by Ray Sturtivant 1990 Hardback Book First Edition with 216 pages Signed by unknown Veteran on a Black and White 

photograph 8 x 10 on the First page published by Haynes Publishing Group, good condition. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

145 - G L Johnson and John Bell Signed Book - Avro Lancaster 50th Anniversary 1941 - 1991 - The Design and Development of the Avro Lancaster 1991 

Softback Book First Edition with 88 pages Signed by G L Johnson and John Bell on the Title page published by The Royal Aeronautical Society 

Manchester Branch, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

146 - At First Sight - A Factual and Anecdotal Account of No 627 Squadron Royal Air Force Compiled by Alan B Webb 1991 Hardback Book First Edition 

with 244 pages an unknown Signature on the First page published by Alan B Webb / The Mosquito Aircraft Museum, good condition. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

147 - Multi-Signed Book - The Long Road by Oliver Clutton-Brock and Raymond Crompton 2013 Hardback Book First Edition with 368 pages Multi-

Signed by 7 Veterans on the Title page published by Grub Street London, good condition. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

148 - Multi-Signed Book - Bombing Germany: The Final Phase - The Destruction of Pforzheim and the closing months of Bomber Command's War by 

Tony Redding 2015 Hardback book First Edition with 381 pages Multi-Signed by 11 Veterans on the Title page published by Pen and Sword Aviation, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

149 - Multi-Signed Book - Johnnie Johnson Spitfire Top Gun part one by Dilip Sarkar 2002 Hardback Book First Edition with 211 pages Multi-Signed by 5 

Veterans including Johnnie Johnson on 2 Bookplates on the First and Third pages published by Ramrod Publications, good condition. Good condition 

Est. £24 - 28 

150 - Randolph Scott signed Autograph 5x3 Inch plus 4 x various sizes small colour photos fixed onto a black card 8.25x5.75 Inch. Was an American film 

actor whose career spanned the years from 1928 to 1962. Most popular Western Stars. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

151 - Clayton Moore signed black and white 10x8 Inch. was an American actor best known for playing the fictional western character 'The Lone Ranger'. 

Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

152 - Phil Silvers signed $50 cheque plus black and white photo 10x8 Inch. Sgt. Bilko in 'The Phil Silvers show'. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

153 - 3 x signed Autograph page signatures include Peter Sellers, Sir Harry Secombe, Michael Bentine various sizes plus black and white photo 10x8 

Inch. 'The Goon show Legends'. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

154 - Sir Harry Secombe signed Autograph page Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. One of Britain's best loved comic entertainers was a Welsh actor, comedian, 

singer and television. presenter. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

155 - Tommy Trinder signed Autograph page Approx. 3x3 Inch. Was an English stage, screen and radio comedian whose catchphrase was "You lucky 

people!". Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

156 - Frankie Vaughan signed Autograph page Approx. 4.5x3 Inch. CBE Was an English singer and actor who recorded more than 80 easy listening and 

traditional pop singles in his lifetime. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

157 - Jimmy Tarbuck signed Autograph page Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. Is an English comedian, singer, actor, entertainer and game show host. Jimmy was 

a host of Sunday Night at the London Palladium in the mid-1960s, and hosted numerous game shows and quiz shows on ITV during the 1970s, 1980s 

and early 1990s. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

158 - Tommy Cooper signed Autograph page Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. Was a Welsh prop comedian and magician, one Britain's funniest comedians and 

magicians who was known for making an art of getting magic tricks wrong. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

159 - Norman Vaughan signed Autograph page Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. Was an English comedian who led a long and successful career in the television 

and theatre, appearing occasionally in films, Live television programme Sunday Night at The London Palladium. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

160 - Ted Rogers signed Autograph page Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. Was an English comedian and light entertainment host who started his career as a 

Redcoat entertainer. He was best known for hosting the Yorkshire Television game show 3-2-1 from 1978 to 1988. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

161 - Rolf Harris signed Autograph page Approx. 4.5x 3Inch. Australian musician, TV personality, painter, and actor. He often used unusual instruments 

like the didgeridoo and the Stylophone in his performances and is credited with the invention of the wobble board. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

162 - Danny La Rue signed Autograph page Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. OBE was an Irish-English singer and entertainer, best known for his on-stage drag 

persona. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

163 - Sacha Distel signed Autograph page Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. Was a French singer, guitarist, songwriter and actor who had hits with a cover version 

of "Raindrops Keep Falling on My Head" in 1970, which reached No 10 in the UK Charts, "Scoubidou", and "The Good Life". He was made Chevalier 

(Knight) of the Légion. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

164 - Mike Yarwood signed Autograph page Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. OBE was an English impressionist, comedian and actor. He was one of Britain's top-

rated entertainers, regularly appearing on television from the 1960s to the 1980s. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

165 - Dickie Valentine signed Autograph hardback page 4.75x4 Inch. Richard Bryce Known professionally as Dickie Valentine, was a British pop singer 

who enjoyed great popularity in Britain during the 1950s. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

166 - Brandon Routh signed an inscribed card 6x4 Inch Dedicated. An actor who starred as Superman in 'Superman Returns'. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

167 - Signed 2 x Autograph pages Supremes Jean Terrell, Velma Jean Terrell is an American RandB and jazz singer. She replaced Diana Ross as the 

lead singer of The Supremes in January 1970. Plus, Multi signed Cindy Birdsong is a retired American singer who became famous as a member of The 

Supremes in 1967 and Mary Wilson was an American singer. She gained worldwide recognition as a founding member of The Supremes, the most 

successful Motown act of the 1960s and the best-charting female group in U.S. chart history, as well as one of the best-selling girl groups of all-time. 

Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

168 - Collections of unsigned 8 x photos various sizes. 3xStanley Baker Zula fixed onto blue A4 card. 2 x colour photos Lee Marvin was an Actor from the 

film The Professionals 6x6 Inch. Charles Bronson was an American actor 6x4 Inch. 1 x post card Sir Michael Caine is an English retired actor Approx. 6x4 



 

 

Inch. 2 x black and white photos Burt Bacharach was an American composer and Pianist 10x7.25 Inch. Michael Bentine was a British comedian, comic 

actor and founding member of the Goons 8x6.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

169 - Frazer Hines signed promo. Black and White photo. Approx. 6x3.5 Inch. An Actor. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

170 - Ruby Wax signed Black and White photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. An American-British actress, comedian, writer, television personality, and mental health 

campaigner. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

171 - Melvyn Bragg signed Black and White photo. Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. An English broadcaster, author, parliamentarian. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

172 - Michael Aspel signed Black and White photo Approx. 4.75x3.75. OBE Is a retired English television newsreader and host of programmes such as 

Crackerjack, Ask Aspel, Aspel and Company, Give Us a Clue, This is Your Life, Strange but True? and Antiques Roadshow. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

173 - Eamonn Andrews signed Black and White Promo. Photo. 4.75x4 Inch. CBE was and Irish radio and TV presenter. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

174 - Robert Dougall signed Black and White Promo. Photo. Approx. 4.75x3.5 Inch. was an English broadcaster and ornithologist, mainly known as a 

newsreader and announcer. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

175 - Michael Fish signed Colour Photo. 5x3.5 Inch. Was a British weather forecaster. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

176 - Ian McCaskill signed Colour Photo. 5x3.5 Inch. Was a Scottish weather forecaster frequently appeared on the BBC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

177 - Esther Rantzen signed Colour Photo. 5x3.5 Inch. Is an English Journalist and TV Presenter. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

178 - Carol Vorderman signed Colour Promo. Photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. British media Personality. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

179 - Sir Peter O'Sullivan Signed Colour Photo 5.75x4 Inch. Was an Irish-British horse racing commentator for the BBC, and a correspondent for the 

Press Association. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

180 - Theatre programme 'Dance 'Til Dawn' Adam Spiegel Productions presents Vincent Simone and Flavia Cacace. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

181 - Theatre programme Her Majesty's A Stoll Moss Theatre. 'The Phantom of the Opera'. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

182 - Theatre programme plus 2 entry Tickets. 'Jeeves and Wooster' in Perfect Nonsense. Duke of York's. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

183 - Theatre programme plus 2 entry Tickets. 'Madam Butterfly'. Puccini. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

184 - Theatre Programme Royal Opera House 'Die Zauberflöte'. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

185 - Theatre Programme Royal Philharmonic Orchestra Daniele Gatti. Passionate about music. Prokofiev/Mozart Series 2000/2001. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

186 - Signed Sir Geoffrey Boycott Second Edition paperback book. David Cooke. 'Was grace better than Bradman'? A new way to rank ashes cricketers. 

First published December 2017, Revised edition published November 2020. Ockley Books. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

187 - Signed Godfrey Evans. Hardback book 'The gloves are off' a close-up of cricket, by the same author behind the stumps action in cricket. Published 

by Hodder and Stoughton LTD. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

188 - Signed Mike Atherton. Paperback book 'Opening up' my autobiography. First published 2003 by Hodder and Stoughton. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

189 - Vitantoni Liuzzi signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is an Italian professional racing driver who formerly raced in Formula One for the Red Bull, Toro 

Rosso, Force India and HRT teams. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

190 - Sir Chris Hoy MBE signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is a former track cyclist and racing driver from Scotland. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

191 - Rupert Grint signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is An Actor. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

192 - Multi signed Debbie McGee British ballet dancer and Paul Daniels Musician TV Personality Colour photo 12x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

193 - Merrill Osmond signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. An American Musician. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

194 - Andrew Ridgeley signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is a British singer, songwriter, and record producer, best known for his work in the 1980s in the 

musical duo Wham!. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

195 - Cerys Matthews MBE signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is a Welsh singer, songwriter, author, and broadcaster. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

196 - Michael Mizanin The Miz signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. An American professional wrestler. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

197 - AJ Pritchard signed colour photo 10x8 inch. Is a British dancer and choreographer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

198 - Joanne Clifton signed Colour photo 8x6 Inch. British Dancer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

199 - Ella Henderson signed CD sleeve including Chapter one CD. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

200 - Fred Zinneman TLS dated 1/4/80 on his headed notepaper replying to a request to provide some photographs. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

201 - Peter Graves signed 10x8inch colour photo from Mission Impossible TV series. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

202 - Martin Landau signed 10x8inch colour photo from Mission Impossible TV series. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

203 - Peter Lupus signed 10x8inch colour photo from Mission Impossible TV series. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

204 - Greg Morris signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

205 - Barbara Bain signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

206 - Lesley Anne Warren signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

207 - Ray Wilson signed 1966 World Cup - a 1960 issue of Charles Buchan's Football Monthly magazine. Signed on front cover. The magazine is 

complete and in excellent condition for its age. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

208 - Gordon Banks signed A4 colour magazine page. 1966 World Cup keeper. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

209 - Jack Charlton signed A4 colour magazine page. 1966 World Cup. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

210 - Roger Hunt signed A4 colour magazine page. 1966 World Cup. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

211 - Geoff Hurst signed large colour magazine picture showing Geoff Hurst jumping to head the ball in the World Cup final. Comes with a signed black 

and white 10x8 photograph of Alan Mullery. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

212 - QPR - 8 signed magazine pictures of players including Rodney Marsh, Phil Parkes, Frank McLintock and Mick Leach (together), Ray Wilkins, and 

others, various sizes. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

213 - QPR - 3 signed colour postcard photos and 6 signed white cards of various players including Gerry Francis, Clive Wilson, Alan Macdonald and 

others. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

214 - Peter Cushing - a vintage colour postcard hand written in his familiar dark blue ink to his wife Helen dated 20/3/1948, headed Perth W.A. Capital 

Theatre and reading: "Dearest, darling Helen, This souvenir of the 'Corinthic' comes along with all Dadda's love to wish you a happy and restful (?!) tour, 



 

 

and welcome, welcome back home ever so soon - and thank you darling, for being the only one who can 'keep me going'! Always, Otter" after which he 

has drawn a bone, two kisses and a paw print. Cushing was a prolific writer to his wife whilst they were apart, frequently using pet names as in this case, 

and often sending postcards by Mabel Lucie Attwell although this one was drawn by G E Studdy (who was famous for his creation of Bonzo the dog in the 

early 1920's) featuring to the front an anthropomorphic puppy mistakenly pouring tea into a milk jug as it sheds a tear, with the caption 'When you're out of 

sight, I'm out of mind'. Cushing was famously devoted to his wife and in later years became increasingly reclusive following her death in 1971 (ex-Peter 

Cushing collection). Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

215 - Peter Cushing - a Coutts and Co cheque drawn on the account of Peter Cushing Productions Ltd for £15 handwritten and signed in his familiar blue 

ink by Cushing (ex-Peter Cushing collection). Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

216 - 11 x colour candid 5"x4" photographs showing various actors arriving at Waterloo station in connection with the formation of the Sci-Fi TV Channel 

including George Takei, James Doohan, Jon Pertwee and Brian Blessed. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

217 - Clare Balding signed Walking Home hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

218 - James Caan signed 'My Story' large format softback autobiography of the famous Dragon's Den businessman. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

219 - Digby Jones signed Fixing Britain hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

220 - David Hempleman-Adams signed At The Mercy Of The Winds' hardback discussion of some of his journeys by the well-known adventurer. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

221 - Maureen Lipman signed Thank You For Having Me' hardback autobiography. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

222 - Christopher Ondaatje signed Hemingway In Africa' hardback regarding novelist Ernest Hemingway's love of Africa, nicely illustrated throughout but 

with a few internal yellow highlighter marks by a previous owner, otherwise in excellent condition with a clear plastic protective cover to the dust jacket. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

223 - Paul Merton signed My Struggles' hardback memoir. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

224 - Michael Buerk signed The Road Taken' hardback autobiography. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

225 - Martin Bell signed In Harm's Way' hardback regarding his career as a tv journalist. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

226 - Stef Penney signed The Tenderness of Wolves hardback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

227 - Linda Davies signed Nest of Vipers hardback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

228 - Donald Maitland signed The Running Tide hardback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

229 - Aled Jones - 'Aled' hardback autobiography with attractive signed good luck' card attached to the first page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

230 - John Harvey-Jones signed Getting It Together' hardback memoirs of the famous 1980's businessman. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

231 - Roscoe Howells signed Roseanna hardback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

232 - Geoffrey Beevers signed Superseeds hardback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

233 - Richard Faber signed A Chain of Cities hardback book. Good condition Est. £110 - 114 

234 - Jeremy Guscott - 'The Autobiography' hardback in excellent condition. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

235 - Michael Caine by Philip Judge, small format 1985 hardback discussing the films of Michael Caine; UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

236 - Alfred Hitchcock and making of Psycho hardback by Stephen Rebello 1st edition 1990 excellent condition. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

237 - Phil Blakeway - 'Rubbing Shoulders' autobiography of the 1980's England rugby player. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

238 - Ann Widdecombe signed Father Figure' paperback novel by the famous MP. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

239 - Andrew Marr signed The Making of Modern Britain' paperback history of Britain from Queen Victoria to VE Day. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

240 - Victoria Hislop signed The Island paperback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

241 - Will Self signed How the dead live paperback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

242 - .Harriet Walter signed Other People's Shoes' softback book regarding her thoughts on acting. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

243 - Ranulph Fiennes signed To The Ends Of The Earth' paperback regarding his 1979-82 trans-global expedition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

244 - Tony Benn signed Then and Now' paperback regarding his early life. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

245 - Martin Bell signed In Harm's Way' softback regarding his career as a tv journalist. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

246 - Richard Pitman signed Bet Your Life' large format paperback novel. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

247 - therefore in 'as new' condition apart from a slight tear in the front cellophane and a small light vertical indentation to the cover (RRP £35). 

UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

248 - James Bond - 'Goldeneye' by John Gardner 1995 first edition hardback in excellent condition, comes with a colour 8x6 colour photograph of Daniel 

Craig in Casino Royale with a facsimile signature. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

249 - Lily Allen - 'My Thoughts Exactly' hardback autobiography in excellent condition. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

250 - 'A Thing of Unspeakable Terror, the history of Hammer Films' hardback by Sinclair McKay 2007 in excellent condition. UNSIGNED. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

251 - Al Murray - 'The Pub Landlord's Book of British Common Sense' hardback in excellent condition. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

252 - Leonard Nimoy - 'I Am Spock' hardback in very good condition. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

253 - John Wayne - 'The Man Behind The Myth' by Michael Munn hardback in excellent condition. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

254 - Jenna Jameson - 'How to Make Love Like a Porn Star' hardback first edition 2004, well-illustrated New York Times bestseller in excellent condition. 

UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

255 - 'The Adventures of Paddington' by Michael Bond hardback 1977 Book Club edition with good dust jacket. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

256 - 'Doctor Who, the Essential Guide' beautifully illustrated BBC hardback book commemorating the 50th anniversary of Doctor Who'. UNSIGNED. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

257 - Roger Moore - 'Last Man Standing, Tales From Tinseltown' hardback in 'as new' condition. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

258 - Bette Davis - 'This 'N That, A Memoir' hardback. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

259 - Robert Vaughn - 'A Fortunate Life' hardback (autobiography). UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

260 - The Professionals - 'Stake Out' 1978 Hardback by Ken Blake in very good condition. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

261 - Eric Sykes - 'Sykes of Sebastopol Terrace' hardback 1981 edition with good dust jacket. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

262 - Thunderbirds 'Operation Asteroids' by John W Jennison 1966 hardback first edition with slight loss to lower dust jacket although the book itself is in 

excellent condition with an imprint of Thunderbird 1 to the cover. Comes with another copy of the same book in good condition although lacking dust 

jacket. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

263 - Thunderbirds 'Lost World' by John W Jennison 1966 hardback first edition with slight loss to lower dust jacket and repair to the top although the 

book itself is in good condition with an imprint of Thunderbird 1 to the cover. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

264 - The First Saint Omnibus', a hardback anthology of Saintly adventures by Leslie Charteris 1962 Hodder and Stoughton 7th impression, has some 

age-related wear but dust jacket is in unusually good condition for its age. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

265 - 'The Walt Disney Illustrated Peter Pan and Wendy', hardback 1953 Brockhampton Press second impression with several attractive colour 

illustrations within along with reasonable dust jacket given its age. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

266 - The Professionals 'Hunter Hunted' 1978 hardback by Ken Blake ex-libris in fairly poor condition (part of the first page has been cut off (no text 

affected) with staining to some of the other pages). UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

267 - Inside Star Trek, the Real Story' 1996 hardback by producers Herbert Solow and Robert Justman, excellent condition and interesting content. 

UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

268 - 'The Observer's Book of Manned Spaceflight' by Reginald Turnill (ex-library copy), comes with 'The Observer's Book of Unmanned Spaceflight' also 

by Reginald Turnill. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

269 - Breaker by Sue Sinclair softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

270 - The Seed Thieves (poems) by Robert Fanning softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

271 - Restringing the Beads (poems) by Ginger Williams softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

272 - The Blue Book by Owen Sheers softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

273 - Red signature (poems) by Mary Leader softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

274 - Fyrish (poems) by Bryan Walters softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

275 - Various Orbits (poems) by Thom Ward softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

276 - Selected Poems by Dannie Abse softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

277 - The Ark by Peter Scupham softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

278 - A Local Habitation by Norman Nicholson softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

279 - Drop light by Timothy Houghton softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

280 - Thunderbirds - Operation Asteroids by John Jennison hardback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

281 - Full Moon singing in an empty sky by Sue Harris softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

282 - Arrivals and Departures by Sonja Besford softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

283 - Establishment and Meritocracy by Peter Hennessy softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

284 - You've just been told by Elizabeth Macklin softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

285 - Filibustering in Samsara by Tom Lowenstein softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

286 - Paper Hands by Patrick Hobbs softback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

287 - Ricky Gervais Flanimals, A Complete Natural History' lovely box set containing all 4 beautifully illustrated hardback books including Flanimals, More 

Flanimals, Flanimals of the Deep, and Flanimals the Day of the Bletchling' all of which are in excellent 'as new' condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

288 - Superman official 1980 annual. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

289 - Spiderman annual. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

290 - Star wars annual. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

291 - Peter Kay signed The Sound of Laughter' hardback autobiography. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

292 - Spike Milligan signed PeaceWork' hardback autobiography volume 7. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

293 - Richard E Grant signed By Design' hardback novel. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

294 - Tom Courtenay signed Dear Tom' hardback autobiography of his early life. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

295 - Dennis Wheatley signed The Ravishing of Lady Mary Ware' first edition 1971 Hutchinson of London hardback, inscribed and signed 'Dennis. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

296 - George Takei signed To The Stars' hardback autobiography. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

297 - Nicholas Parsons signed The Straight Man, My Life in Comedy' hardback autobiography. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

298 - Desmond Llewellyn - large softback biography by Sandy Hernu in excellent condition, unsigned but comes with James Bond Tricks of the Trade 

trading card signed in gold by Llewellyn. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

299 - Paddy Ashdown signed Beyond Westminster' a large softback journal of his travels around Britain in the 1990's. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

300 - Bruno Senna signed Colour photo 12x8 Inch. Is a Brazilian professional racing driver. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

301 - Faye Brookes signed Colour Photo 12x8 inch. Is an English Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

302 - Sam Raimi signed Colour Photo 12x8 inch. Is an American filmmaker. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

303 - Timo Glock signed Colour Promo. Photo 6x4 Inch. German racing driver, and BMW Motorsport works driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

304 - Sam Osborne signed Colour Promo. Photo 8.25x6 Inch. Is a British racing driver currently competing in the British Touring Car Championship 

driving. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

305 - Dan Cammish signed Colour Promo. Photo 8.25x6 Inch. Is a British racing driver currently competing in a Ford Focus for NAPA Racing UK in the 

British Touring Car Championship. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

306 - Colin Turkington signed Colour Promo. Photo 8.25x6 Inch. British Touring Car Championship 2023. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

307 - Stephen Jelly signed Colour Promo. Photo 8.25x6 Inch. British Touring Car Championship 2023. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

308 - Adam Morgan signed Colour Promo. Photo 8.25x6 Inch. British Touring Car Championship 2023. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

309 - Sarah Moore signed Colour Promo. Photo 6x4 Inch. Is a British racing driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

310 - Jessica Hawkins signed Colour Promo. Photo 6x4 Inch. Is a British racing driver and stunt driver from East Hampshire. Dedicated to Ella. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

311 - Alice Powell signed Colour Promo. Photo 6x4 Inch. Is a British racing driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

312 - Loïc Duval signed Colour Promo. Photo 7x4 Inch. Is a French professional racing driver racing for Audi Sport as a factory driver in DTM and driving 

for Dragon Racing in Formula E. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

313 - René Rast signed Colour Promo. Photo 7x4 Inch. Is a German professional racing driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

314 - Multi signed Marcel Fässler, André Lotterer, Benoît Tréluyer. Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Racing Drivers. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

315 - Nicolas Prost signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Is a French professional racing driver. He most recently raced in the FIA Formula E Championship 

before quitting the series. Also racer in the FIA World Endurance Championship for Lotus Rebellion Racing. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

316 - Chris Hoy signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. British cyclist and race-car driver whose six career Olympic gold medals are among the most won by any 

Briton. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

317 - Paul Di Resta signed Colour Promo. Photo 8.25x6 Inch. British Racing Driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

318 - Gordon Brown signed Colour Photo 12x8 Inch. Is a British politician who served as Prime Minister of the United Kingdom and Leader of the Labour 

Party from 2007 to 2010. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

319 - Josh Gad signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. 'Olaf is a fictional character from Disney's Frozen'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

320 - Natasha Hamilton signed theatre flyer. 'Aladdin'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

321 - Benjamin Faulks signed Colour 6x4 Inch. 'CBeebies Mr bloom'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

322 - Gemma Jones signed Black and White 5.5x3.5 Inch. An English Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

323 - Josh Shooter signed Joshua Zuccato Colour Photo 12x8.25 Inch. is an Australian professional wrestler based out of Melbourne, Victoria best known 

by his ring name Josh Shooter. Dedicated to Ella on back of photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

324 - Katy Ashworth signed Colour Photo 12x8 Inch. Is a British actress, television presenter and singer, who is known for presenting children's television 

programmes. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

325 - Christian Klien signed Colour Photo 12x8 Inch. Is an Austrian former Formula One racing driver. In total he has scored 14 points in Formula One. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

326 - Sam Aston signed Colour Photo 12x8 Inch. An English Actor. He also appeared in Where the Heart Is and The Bill. In 2003, he was cast in the role 

of Chesney Battersy Brown on the ITV soap opera Coronation Street after four auditions. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

327 - Wayne Sleep signed Black and White Photo 10x8 inch. Is a British Ballet Dancer, Director, Choreographer and Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

328 - Nick Heidfeld signed Colour Photo 12x8 Inch. Is a German professional racing driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

329 - Roman Reigns signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. An American Professional Wrestler. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

330 - Giedo Van Der Garde signed Colour Photo 12x8 Inch. Is a Dutch racing driver, currently competing in the 2022 IMSA SportsCar Championship for 

TDS Racing. Dedicated to Ella. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

331 - Multi signed Kenton Cool, Graham Hoyland Colour Photo of Mount Everest 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

332 - Jorgina Porter signed Colour Photo 12x8 Inch. Is an English actress and model. She is known for portraying the role of Theresa McQueen in the 

Channel 4 soap opera Hollyoaks from 2008 until 2016 and again from 2020. Dedicated to Ella. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

333 - Georgia May Foote signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. is an English actress and model. Dedicated to Ella. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

334 - Sir David Kim Hempleman-Adams signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Is an English industrialist and adventurer. He is the first person to complete the 

Explorer's Grand Slam, by reaching the Geographic and Magnetic North and South Poles as well as climbing the highest peaks in all seven. Dedicated to 

Ella. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

335 - Mark Webber signed Colour Photo 7x5 Inch. Is an Australian former racing driver who competed in Formula One from 2002 to 2013 and the FIA 

World Endurance Championship (WEC) between 2014 and 2016. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

336 - Sébastien Buemi signed Colour Photo 8x6 Inch. Is a Swiss professional racing driver, who competes in the FIA Formula E Championship for 

Envision Racing. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

337 - Claire Sweeney signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. An English Actress. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

338 - Mark Willaims signed Colour Photo 8x6 Inch. English actor, comedian, presenter and screenwriter. Dedicated to Lisa. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

339 - Sarah Thomas signed Colour Promo. Photo 8x6 Inch. Is a British actress. Dedicated to Ella. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

340 - Multi signed Samantha Womack, Stacey Solomon. Theatre Flyer 'Dick Whittington'. 8.25x6 Inch. Slightly torn. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

341 - Sam Osborne signed Colour Promo. Photo 8.25x6 Inch. Is a British racing driver currently competing in the British Touring Car Championship 

driving. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

342 - Adam Morgan signed Colour Promo. Photo 8.25x6 Inch. British Touring Car Championship 2023. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

343 - Megan Gilkes signed Colour Promo. Photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Former racing driver who last competed in F1 Academy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

344 - Zhou Guanyu signed Colour Promo. Photo 6x4 Inch. Is a Chinese racing driver who currently competes in Formula One for Alfa Romeo. Dedicated 

to Ella. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

345 - Ralf Aron signed Colour Promo. Photo 6x4 Inch. Is an Estonian racing driver, who currently competes in the 2023 GT World Challenge Europe 

Endurance Cup driving for Theeba Motorsport. Dedicated to Ella. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

346 - Mick Schumacher signed Colour Promo. Photo 6x4 Inch. German Race Driver. Dedicated to Ella. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

347 - Multi signed Andy Day, Rebecca Keatley, Cat Sandion Promo. Photo 8.25x6 Inch. 'CBeebies BBC' British Television presenters. Dedicated to Ella. 

Slight marks. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

348 - Danny Sebastian signed Colour Photo. 5.75x4 Inch. Is an antiques expert and television personality from Northamptonshire. Dedicated to Ella. 

Slightly rip on photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

349 - NASA Apollo 4 x Black and White Photos 10x8 Inch, backstamped plus Apollo 11 - 20th Anniversary Lunar Landing Mission Press Kit 250 pages, 

mission, equipment etc. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

350 - Dennis Hopper owned Cheques and receipts signed by Diane Hopper on El Cortez Theatre first state bank of Taos from June and July 

1972.Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

351 - Dennis Hopper owned Cheques and receipts collection signed by Diane Hopper on El Cortez Theatre first state bank of Taos from August 1972. 

Also includes other names sent and received from. Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

352 - Dennis Hopper owned Cheques and receipts collection signed by Fofril and Diane Hopper from multiple business El Cortez Theatre first state bank 

of Taos paper from April 1972.Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

353 - Dennis Hopper owned Cheques and receipts and tax return collection signed by Diana Schwab (theatre cashier), Diane hopper and Fofril from 

multiple business on El Cortez Theatre first state bank of Taos paper February 1972.Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. 

Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

354 - Dennis Hopper owned Theatre receipts and letters 1971 collection of documents to and from Diana Schwab, Dennis and others. Huge collection 

obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

355 - Dennis Hopper owned pressbook misc. collection obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

356 - Dennis Hopper owned signed monthly gross receipts reports from El Cortez Theatre may, march, February, April, January, and september 

1971.Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

357 - Dennis Hopper owned various documentation/receipts from various companies such as electric company, theatre receipts payments and more. 

Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

358 - Dennis Hopper owned The independent film journal buying and booking guide obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

359 - Dennis Hopper owned TLS on U.S Camera headed paper dated January 1968 signed by Mary P R Thomas associate editor. Comes with original 

mailing envelope addressed to Hopper. Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

360 - Dennis Hopper owned typed letter from Ron Shelton 1968 letter referencing art pieces for the Bicentennial. Obtained from American auction house 

that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

361 - Dennis Hopper owned TLS by Corey Allen on Corey Allen headed paper dated July 28th, 1969, to Mr Bill Kern. Letter talking about photo shoots. 

Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

362 - Dennis Hopper owned typed letter from Mary Williams secretary of Hopper addressing Robert J Emery regarding Hopper being away on holiday 

and talks of a new production. Dated December 23, 1969.Obtained from US auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

363 - Dennis Hopper owned typed letter from George Coulton to Dennis discussing ideas for a film. Obtained from American auction house that sold 

hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

364 - Dennis Hopper owned TLS from his nephew on CEO Garen headed paper talking about expenses. Obtained from American auction house that sold 

hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

365 - Dennis Hopper owned TLS from William/Bill Kern dated September 12, 1970, and also includes news article about Nick Adams who the letter is 

mentioning. Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

366 - Dennis Hopper owned typed letter from Mary Williams secretary of Hopper addressing Barbara Heine regarding cheque payments and 

reimbursements letter dated July 30th, 1970.Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

367 - Dennis Hopper owned typed letter from Mary Williams secretary of Hopper addressing Ronan O'Casey head of literary department about Mr hopper 

being away from home shooting a film. Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

368 - Dennis Hopper owned paying in book to First State Bank of Taos by El Cortez Theatre from 1971.Obtained from American auction house that sold 

hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

369 - Dennis Hopper owned paying in book to First State Bank of Taos by El Cortez Theatre from 1970.Obtained from American auction house that sold 

hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

370 - Dennis Hopper owned payment receipts 1972 El Cortez Theatre. Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

371 - Dennis Hopper owned Beverley Pictures documents. Includes a few letters signed by Herbert L Bergstein President. 1971/1972 dates included. 

Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

372 - Dennis Hopper owned O and A Film Lines documents with El Cortez Theatre.1970/1971 dates. Obtained from American auction house that sold 

hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

373 - Dennis Hopper owned Warner Bros documents and receipts and agreements between the two. Obtained from American auction house that sold 

hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

374 - Dennis Hopper owned Paramount Pictures documents and receipts. Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

375 - Dennis Hopper owned Columbia Pictures documents and receipts and agreements between the two. Obtained from American auction house that 

sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

376 - Dennis Hopper owned Twentieth Century Fox Film Corp documents and receipts and agreements between the two. Obtained from American 

auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

377 - Dennis Hopper owned K I T Radio Station documents with Dennis and El Cortez Theatre.Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers 

collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

378 - Dennis Hopper owned United Artists Corp documents and receipts 1971. Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

379 - Dennis Hopper owned Nation Theatre Supply documents, invoices. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

380 - Spike Milligan signed The Goon Show Scripts'1973 softback edition containing episodes selected by Milligan. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

381 - Lulu - signed I Don't Want to Fight' hardback autobiography. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

382 - Status Quo signed For the Record' (hardback autobiography) signed by Francis Rossi, . Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

383 - Kenneth Branagh signed Beginning' hardback autobiography. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

384 - Maureen O'Hara signed Tis Herself' hardback autobiography signed on bookplate. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

385 - Jane Fonda signed My Life So Far' hardback autobiography. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

386 - Joan Collins signed Too Damn Famous' hardback novel. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

387 - Claire Bloom signed Leaving A Doll's House' hardback autobiography. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

388 - Melanie B signed Catch a Fire' hardback autobiography. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

389 - Michael Hordern signed A World Elsewhere' hardback autobiography. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

390 - Twiggy - signed In Black and White' hardback autobiography. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

391 - Tom Baker signed Who On Earth Is Tom Baker' hardback autobiography. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

392 - Alan Titchmarsh signed Only Dad' hardback novel. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

393 - William Gaunt signed rare paperback copy of 1969 The Champions novel 'The Sixth Sense is Death' by John Garforth. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

394 - Leslie Caron signed Thank Heaven....' hardback autobiography. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

395 - Michael Barrymore signed Back In Business' hardback book discussing his problems in the 1990's. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

396 - .Dirk Bogarde signed West of Sunset' hardback novel. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

397 - Joan Rivers signed Still Talking' hardback autobiography. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

398 - A large collection of original vintage newspapers commemorating famous events. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

399 - HMS Victory Leading The Line At Trafalgar' print after the original painting by S. Francis Smithsman beautifully mounted, framed and glazed HMS 

Victory Leading The Line At Trafalgar' after the original painting by S. Francis Smithsman beautifully mounted, framed and glazed in a gilt frame to an 

overall 25"x20". Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

400 - Autographed BOBBY LENNOX 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Celtic players including BOBBY LENNOX acknowledging 

supporters as they line up shoulder to shoulder prior to a 0-0 draw with Inter Milan in the second leg of the 1972 European Cup semi-final at Celtic Park, 

signed (by Lennox only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

401 - Autographed BILLY McNeill 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting West Ham United captain Bobby Moore shaking hands with his Celtic counterpart BILLY 

McNeill prior to Moore's testimonial at Upton Park in 1970, the sides entertained the crowd with a 3-3 draw, signed (by McNeill only) in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

402 - Autographed DAVE MACKAY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Derby County captain DAVE MACKAY in mid-air action during 

a 4-2 victory over Millwall in a League Cup tie at the Baseball Ground in 1970, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

403 - Autographed FRANK WORTHINGTON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting England centre-forward FRANK WORTHINGTON standing to attention for the 

National Anthem prior to a 2-0 defeat to Scotland in a British Home International at Hampden Park in 1974, signed All The Best in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

404 - Autographed FRANK WORTHINGTON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Huddersfield Town centre-forward FRANK WORTHINGTON striking a full 

length pose for photographers during a photo-shoot at Leeds Road in 1970, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

405 - Autographed JERMAINE BECKFORD 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Leeds United's JERMAINE BECKFORD running away in celebration after 

scoring a memorable winning goal against Manchester United in an FA Cup third round tie at Old Trafford in 2010, Beckford scored the only goal of the 

game on 19 minutes, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

406 - Autographed ALLAN CLARKE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Leeds United's ALLAN CLARKE diving full length to head the winning goal against 

Arsenal in the 1972 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

407 - Autographed JOHN GILES 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Leeds United midfielder JOHN GILES posing for photographers during a photo-shoot at 

Elland Road prior to the 1975 European Cup Final against Bayern Munich, signed in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

408 - Autographed DOMINIC MATTEO 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Leeds United centre-half DOMINIC MATTEO celebrating with teammates after 

scoring his side's third goal in a 6-0 victory over Besiktas in a Champions League tie at Elland Road in 2000, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

409 - Autographed DUNCAN McKenzie 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Leeds United's DUNCAN McKenzie jumping over a Mini 

as part of the pre-match entertainment before Paul Reaney's testimonial against Newcastle United at Elland Road in 1976, signed in gold marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

410 - Autographed PAUL REANEY 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Leeds United full-back PAUL REANEY demonstrating his heading technique for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Elland Road in 1968, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

411 - Autographed DOMINIC MATTEO 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Michael Owen celebrating with DOMINIC MATTEO who 

had just scored his side's second goal in a 2-0 victory over Huddersfield Town in an FA Cup third round tie at the McAlpine Stadium in 1999, signed (by 

Matteo only) in silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

412 - Autographed JOHN GILES 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Manchester United players including midfielder JOHN GILES posing for a team photo prior 

to a 3-1 defeat to Aston Villa in a First Division encounter at Villa Park in 1960, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

413 - Autographed GORDON HILL 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting GORDON HILL posing with the lid of the FA Cup in front of photographers during pitch 

side celebration scenes following Manchester United´s memorable 2-1 victory over Liverpool in the 1977 Final at Wembley, signed in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

414 - Autographed DENIS LAW 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Manchester United's DENIS LAW, arms aloft in celebration, after scoring one of his two 

goals in a 3-2 victory over Arsenal in a First Division encounter at Highbury in 1964, both Bobby Charlton and George Best join their teammate in 

celebration, signed (by Law only) in red marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

415 - Autographed STUART PEARSON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Manchester United centre-forward STUART PEARSON punching the air in delight 

in celebration after scoring one of his two goals in a 4-0 victory over Blackpool in a Second Division encounter at Old Trafford in 1975 - United had been 

confirmed as 1974/75 Second Division Champions several days prior, signed in red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

416 - Autographed DAVID SADLER 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Manchester United's DAVID SADLER running laps around 

a snow-covered pitch at Old Trafford with teammate George Best during a training session ahead of a First Division encounter with Liverpool in early April 

1968, signed (by Sadler only) in red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

417 - Autographed PAUL SCHOLES 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Manchester United's PAUL SCHOLES heading a memorable last minute winning goal 

against arch-rivals Manchester City in a pivotal Premiership encounter at the City of Manchester Stadium in 2010, signed in black marker. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

418 - Autographed ALEX STEPNEY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Manchester United goalkeeper ALEX STEPNEY warming 

up in his goalmouth prior to an FA Cup sixth round tie with Everton at Old Trafford in 1969, the visitors recorded a 1-0 victory and advanced to the semi-

final, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

419 - Autographed MARK HATELEY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Ranger's striker MARK HATELEY holding aloft the Premiership trophy during 

celebration scenes at Ibrox following the final game of the 1993/94 season, a 0-0 draw with Dundee, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

420 - Autographed JOHN GREIG 12 x 8 photo : Colorized, depicting Rangers captain JOHN GREIG being chaired by celebrating teammates following a 

2-0 victory over Motherwell in a Premier Division encounter at Ibrox on the final day of the 1977/78 season, the victory secured another League 

Championship for the Blue half of Glasgow, signed (by Greig only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

421 - Autographed BOBBY LENNOX 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting BOBBY LENNOX running away in celebration after scoring Scotland's second goal in 

a memorable 3-2 victory over England in a European Championship qualifier at Wembley in 1967, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

422 - Autographed DAVE MACKAY 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting HRH The Duke of Edinburgh sharing a joke with Tottenham left-half DAVE MACKAY 

prior to kick-off in the 1962 FA Cup Final, Tottenham defeated Burnley 3-1 to secure back-to-back victories in the FA Cup, signed (by Mackay only) in 

blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

423 - Autographed KENNY HIBBITT 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Wolves manager Graham Hawkins posing with the new club shirt, complete with 

sponsor logo for the first time, as he is flanked by players Alan Dodd and KENNY HIBBITT during a photo-shoot at Molineux prior to the 1982/83 season, 

signed (by Hibbitt only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

424 - Autographed JOHN RICHARDS 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing two goal hero JOHN RICHARDS being carried off the 

Molineux pitch in celebration by supporters following Wolves 3-1 victory over Swindon Town in the second leg of the 1980 League Cup semi-final at 

Molineux, a 4-3 aggregate victory secured a place in the Final against Nottingham Forest, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

425 - Autographed LEE MARTIN 12 x 8 photo : A superb lot of 3 different images showing LEE MARTIN scoring and celebrating his winning goal against 

Crystal Palace in the 1990 FA Cup Final, each signed by Martin in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

426 - Autographed STUART PEARSON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting STUART PEARSON scoring West Ham United equalising goal in a 1-1 draw with 

Everton in the 1980 FA Cup semi-final at Villa Park, signed in black marker, together with a similar image showing the striker holding aloft the FA Cup 

during a lap of honour following the Hammers memorable 1-0 victory over Arsenal in the 1980 Final at Wembley, signed in blue marker. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

427 - Autographed PAT STANTON 12 x 8 photo : A superb lot of 3 different images showing PAT STANTON of Celtic, from signing for the club to training 

at Celtic Park to celebrating a goal, all circa late 1970s, all signed by Stanton in permanent marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

428 - Autographed PAT STANTON 12 x 8 photo : Colorized, depicting a superb image showing Hibernian captain PAT STANTON and his counterpart 

from Celtic - Billy McNeill, meeting in the centre-circle to shake hands prior to the 1972 Scottish Cup Final at Hampden Park, signed (by Stanton only) in 

blue marker, together with a similar image showing the Hibernian captain holding aloft the Dryborough Cup following a memorable 5-3 victory over Celtic 

in the 1972 Final at Hampden Park, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

429 - Autographed MIKE SUMMERBEE 12 x 8 photo : Colorized, depicting Manchester City manager Joe Mercer celebrating with MIKE SUMMERBEE 

following a 1-0 victory over Leicester City in the 1969 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed (by Summerbee only) in gold marker, together with a similar 

image showing SUMMERBEE dinking the ball over Newcastle United goalkeeper Ian McFaul to score City's opening goal in a thrilling 4-3 victory on the 

final day of the 1967/68 season at St. James Park, a victory which secured the First Division Title for The Citizens, signed (by Summerbee only) in blue 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

430 - Donald Macleod signed RNLI FDC. 13/3/08 Isle of Barra postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

431 - Dr Barry Morgan signed St David's Day FDC. 26/2/2009 Pembrokeshire postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

432 - Lord Melchett signed Millennium booklet FDC. 5/9/2000 Liverpool postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

433 - Lucasta Miller signed 150th anniv Charlotte Bronte FDC. 24/2/05 Keighly postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

434 - Douglas Muir signed Stamps Festival 2010 FDC. 8/5/10 London N1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

435 - Victoria Mather signed RMS Queen Mary 2 FDC. 13/4/2004 Southampton postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

436 - Sir David Mansel Lewis signed 2000 Water and Coast FDC. 7/3/2000 Llanelly postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

437 - Rt Rev Vincent Logan signed Millennium Collection FDC. 2/11/99 St Andrews postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

438 - Prof Tom Killburn CBE signed Millennium Collection FDC. 12/1/1999 London SW7 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

439 - Rev Graeme Knowles signed St Pauls Cathedral FDC. 13/5/08 London EC1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

440 - Dr Jeremy Thomas signed British Butterflies small silk FDC. 13/5/81 Loughborough postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

441 - Alan Thomas signed RNLI FDC. 13/3/08 Tenby postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

442 - Andy Tuohy signed Sea Travel FDC. 16/9/2015 St Margaret's at Cliffe postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

443 - Sue Townsend signed New small smilers FDC. 4/7/2006 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

444 - Irene von Treskow signed Christmas 2005 FDC. 1/11/05 Canterbury postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

445 - Irene von Treskow signed Christmas 2005 FDC. 1/11/05 Canterbury postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

446 - Carole Waters signed FDC. 4/8/00 Dover postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

447 - Nick Slope signed Trafalgar FDC. 18/10/05 Trafalgar Square postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

448 - Michael Sykes signed Fruiterers FDC. 14/9/93 Brogdale postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

449 - Sir Richard Sykes signed Science and Invention FDC. 21/9/1999 Berkeley postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

450 - Christopher Brickell signed Botanic Gardens FDC. 4/4/00 Carmarthenshire postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

451 - Douglas Black signed FDC. 18/11/86 Folkestone postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

452 - Leslie Morris signed Just so Stories FDC. 15/1/2002 Burwash postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

453 - Marquess of Bath signed Post Boxes FDC. 18/8/09 Bath postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

454 - John A Coley signed Mallard FDC. 10/5/1988 York postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

455 - Donald Allister signed Christmas 2011 FDC. 8/11/11 Peterborough postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

456 - John Armitt CBE signed Paddington Station FDC. 23/2/2006 London W2 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

457 - Doug Allan signed Occasions 2003 FDC. 4/2/2003 Flowerdown postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

458 - James Atwell signed Spirit and Faith FDC. 7/11/2000 Bury St Edmunds postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

459 - Lynda Appleby signed Christmas 2013 FDC. 3/11/2013 Salisbury postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

460 - Lynda Appleby signed Christmas 2013 FDC. 3/11/2013 Salisbury postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

461 - Gnrl Mario Arpino signed The Prancing Horse FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

462 - Margaret Atwood signed Just So Stories FDC. 15/1/2002 Prescot postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

463 - Colin Amery signed 50th Birthday tribute FDC. 14/11/98 Balmoral postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

464 - Juliet Aubrey signed Queen Elizabeth the Queen Mother FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

465 - Dickie Arbiter signed 50th anniv of The Coronation of HM Queen Elizabeth II. 2/6/03 Westminster postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

466 - Ronald Allison CVO signed 50th anniv of the Coronation of HM Queen Elizabeth II FDC. 2/6/03 Buckingham Palace postmark. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

467 - Dr Patrick Dixon signed The Secret of Life FDC. 25/2/03 Cambridge postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

468 - Donald Dewar signed cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

469 - Gillian Baverstock daughter of Enid Blyton signed Enid Blyton centenary FDC. 9th September 1997 London. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

470 - Bill Travers signed Keep Wildlife in the wild FDC. 22nd March 2011 Horsham. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

471 - Hugh Jefferies signed London festival of stamps FDC. 8th May 2010 Islington London. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

472 - Air Chief Marshal Sir Richard Johns signed The first official airmail FDC. 4th October 2005 Cheltenham. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

473 - Canon Stewart Jones signed Christmas 2011 FDC. 8th November 2011 Birmingham. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

474 - Brian Jones signed 85th Anniversary first west -east North Atlantic crossing by airship FDC. 1st April 2004 Croydon. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

475 - Professor Sir Alec Jeffreys signed The decoding of DNA Millennium collection FDC. 3rd August 1999 Cambridge. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

476 - Mr G Groom sub postmaster signed The old post office Castle Combe FDC. 12th August 1997 Chippenham Wiltshire. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

477 - Penny Junor signed 50th Anniversary The coronation of HM Queen Elizabeth II FDC. 2nd June 2003 London. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

478 - Martin Jarvis signed Childhood adventures Transports of delight FDC. 18th September 2003 Epping. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

479 - Jemma Jones signed 150th Anniversary Charlotte Bronte 1816-1855 FDC. 24th February 2005 Yorkshire. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

480 - international Correspondence Schools (London) Percentage Certificates Collection of 12 dating from 1919 to 1921, Historical Interest. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

481 - National Union of Printing, Bookbinding and Paper Workers General Rules 1948 and 1956, Collection of 15 British Museum Postcards featuring 

Book Bindings Plus Supplement to The British Bookmaker, signs of ageing , good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

482 - Cantium Kent Local History 1974 Spring, Summer, Autumn, Winter, County of Kent Register of Electors 1955 - 1956 (signs of ageing), Canterbury 

Street Map, collection of local interest receipts Ashford, Dover, Folkestone, Margate, Copy / Facsimile of Ashford Working Men's Club and Institute - Our 

Club: Its Progress and Work 1922 - 1938, local interest, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

483 - The Army of Napoleon I - 33rd Line Infantry 1806 - 1807 - 9th Line Infantry 1809, Prussian Cavalry 1809 - 1813, French Horse Artillery of The 

Guard 1815, British Royal Horse Artillery 1815, plus many others (Approx 30 to 40 in various sizes )from International Society of Military Collectors 

Published by Belmont-Maitland Publishers Ltd London, Military Interest, good condition. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

484 - Worldwide Banknotes Collection of approx. 50 Banknotes includes China, India, Peru, Turkey, Jersey, Guernsey, plus many other signs of ageing, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

485 - Postcards and Correspondence Collection approx. 20 items includes letters from 1943, Novelty Postcards and photos, fair / good condition. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

486 - Football Chris Nicholl signed 16x12 Aston Villa colourised photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

487 - Football Andy Goram signed 16X12 Rangers Legend colour montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

488 - Football Pat Dunne signed 16x12 Manchester United colourised print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

489 - Football Tony Book signed 16x12 colour photo pictured lifting the FA Cup while captain of Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

490 - Football Mickey Thomas signed 16x12 colour print pictured scoring for Wrexham against Arsenal in the FA Cup. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

491 - Football Jimmy Greenhoff signed 16x12 Stoke City colourised print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

492 - Football. Ossie Ardiles Signed 16x12 colour photo. Photo shows Ardiles with a trophy on his head. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

493 - Football. Steve Perryman Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows Perryman in action for spurs. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

494 - Football. Tottenham Hotspurs FC Steve Perryman, Ricky Villa and Ossie Ardiles Signed 12x12 colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

495 - Football, Carlos Alberto Torres signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured as he receives the 1970 Jules Rimet Trophy as Brazil's Team Captain. 

Torres, also known as O Capitão do Tri, was a Brazilian football player and manager who played as an attacking right sided full back or wing back. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 22 

496 - Football, Billy Bonds signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured celebrating with West Ham after winning the 1980 FA Cup. Bonds is a former 

professional footballer and manager, who is most often associated with West Ham United with whom he spent 27 years as player and manager. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

497 - Football, Johnny Morris and Jack Crompton signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing Manchester United as they walk out to the 1948 FA 

Cup Final Vs Blackpool. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 



 

 

498 - Football, David Sadler signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as England goalkeeper Gordon Banks looks on at teammate Sadler 

hooks the ball spectacularly off the line with Northern Ireland's Willie Irvine waiting to apply the finishing touch. Sadler is an English former footballer. He 

was a skilful central defender who could also play usefully in midfield or even as a forward. He is currently secretary of the Manchester United Former 

Players' Association. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

499 - Football, Alex Dawson signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as he celebrates scoring the second goal in the 1964 FA Cup Final as 

West Hams John Band and Ken Brown look on. Dawson was a Scottish footballer who played as a forward. He was born in Aberdeen in Scotland, but 

began his professional career with Manchester United, where he spent four years before joining nearby Preston North End in 1961. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

500 - Football. Peter McPartland Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows McPartland and Man Utd Ray Wood Injured on the pitch at Wembley 

in 1957. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

501 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

502 - Tamsin Topolski signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

503 - Norman Lovett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

504 - Sarah Sutton signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Nyssa. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

505 - Neve McIntosh signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

506 - Katy Manning signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Jo Grant. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

507 - Greg Austin signed 10x8 inch colour photo picture as Charlie Smith in the BBC's Doctor Who spin-off Class. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

508 - C J Gutteridge signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

509 - Fady Elsayed signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

510 - Alan Palmer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

511 - Steve Cardenas signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

512 - Matt Zimmerman signed 10x8 inch colour photo Thunderbirds. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

513 - Fintan Mckeown signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

514 - Andrew Lee Potts signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

515 - Tom Wyner signed 10x8 inch colour photo - Master Vile. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

516 - Alexander Vlahos signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

517 - Tim Dry signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

518 - Mike Edmonds signed Star Wars 10x8 photo pictured in his role as the Ewok Logray in the Return of the Jedi. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

519 - Rusty Goffe signed Star Wars signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

520 - Caroline Munro signed Dracula 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

521 - Leigh Gill signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

522 - Roger Ashton-Griffiths signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

523 - Dominic Carter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

524 - Richard Cunningham signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

525 - Nathalie Cox signed Juno Eclipse Star Wars animated 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

526 - Ken Colley signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

527 - Sean Crawford signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

528 - Richard Cunningham signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

529 - Nathalie Cuzner signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

530 - Pamela Betts signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

531 - Aidan Cook signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

532 - Caroline Blakiston signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

533 - Trevor Butterfield signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

534 - Rhian Sugden and Katie Downes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

535 - Neil and Adrian Rayment signed Matrix 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

536 - Toby Sebastian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

537 - Eugene Simon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

538 - Ian McElhinney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

539 - Ross Mullan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

540 - Margaret Jackman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

541 - Dominic Carter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

542 - Sam Coleman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

543 - Ian Beatie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

544 - Trevor Neal and Simon Hickson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

545 - Miltos Yerolemou signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

546 - Tolga Safer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

547 - Chris Rankin signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

548 - Hugh Mitchell signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

549 - Adam Brown signed Hobbit 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

550 - Kerry Ingram signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

551 - Ian Hanmore signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

552 - Leigh Gill signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

553 - Michael Henbury signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

554 - Jon Campling signed Harry [otter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

555 - Hugh Mitchell signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

556 - Josh Hendman signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

557 - Michael Henbury signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

558 - Football Andrei Kaczenski's signed 16x12 colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

559 - Football Alan Sunderland signed 16x12 colour photo pictured scoring the winner for Arsenal in the 1979 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

560 - Football Stan Collymore signed 16x12 colour photo pictured scoring for Liverpool against Newcastle. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

561 - Football Bruce Grobbelaar signed 16x12 Liverpool Clown Prince colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

562 - Football Dean Saunders signed 16x12 Liverpool colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

563 - Football Mick McCarthy signed 16x12 Wolverhampton Wanderers colour montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

564 - Football Lee Sharpe signed 16x12 colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

565 - Football Lee Sharpe signed 16x12 Manchester United colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

566 - Football Ronne Whelan signed 16x12 Liverpool colour montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

567 - Football Jan Molby signed 16x12 Liverpool colour montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

568 - Football Kevin Gallacher signed 16x12 Blackburn Rovers colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

569 - Football David Seaman signed 16x12 colour photo pictured in action for England against Scotland in Euro 96. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

570 - Football Andy Cole signed 16x12 colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

571 - Football Peter McParland signed 16x12 Aston Villa colourised print pictured with the FA Cup. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

572 - Football Peter McParland signed 16x12 Aston Villa black and white print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

573 - Football Ossie Ardiles signed 16x12 Spurs Legend colour montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

574 - Football Nobby Stiles signed 16x12 1966 World Cup Winner black and white print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

575 - Football Nobby Stiles signed 16x12 Manchester United colourised print pictured with George Best and the League Championship trophy in 1965. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

576 - Football Tom Finney signed 16x12 black and white print picturing the iconic Splashdown moment. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

577 - Football Frank McAvennie signed 16x12 West Ham United colourised photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

578 - Football John Aldridge signed 16x12 colour photo pictured in action for Liverpool in the FA Cup Final against Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

579 - Football Mel Charles signed 16x12 Arsenal and Wales colourised print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

580 - Football Alan Taylor signed 16x12 West Ham United colourised photo pictured scoring in the 1975 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

581 - Football Bobby Tambling signed 16x12 Chelsea black and white montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

582 - Football Sir Geoff Hurst and Felix signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during the England and Brazil 1970 world cup finals match. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 

583 - Football Sir Geoff Hurst , Martin Peters and George Cohen signed 16x12 England 1966 World Cup Winners photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

584 - Football Peter Bonetti signed 16x12 Chelsea legend colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

585 - Football Ron Chopper Harris signed 16x12 Chelsea colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

586 - Boxing Danny Williams signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his upset victory over Mike Tyson. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

587 - Boxing Alan Minter signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his fight with Marvin Hagler. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

588 - Boxing James Buster Douglas signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his shock victory over Mike Tyson in 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

589 - Boxing James Bonecrusher Smith signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his fight with Mike Tyson. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

590 - Boxing James DeGale signed 16x12 colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

591 - Boxing Leon Spinks signed 16x12 black and white photo pictured after his shock victory over Muhammad Ali in 1978. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

592 - Boxing Lloyd Honeyghan signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his shock victory over Don Curry in 1986. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

593 - Boxing Larry Holmes signed 16x12 signed colour photo picture during his fight with Muhammad Ali in 1980. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

594 - Motor Racing Neil Hodgson signed 16x12 colour photo pictured in action for Ducati in the World Superbikes. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

595 - Rugby Phil Bennett signed 16x12 Wales and British Lions colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

596 - Rugby Shane Williams signed 16x12 Welsh Rugby Legend colour montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

597 - Rugby Shane Williams signed 16x12 colour photo pictured celebrating playing for Wales. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

598 - Snooker Steve Davis signed 16x12 colour montage print picturing him at the World Championship. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

599 - Football Brian Little, Ray Graydon and Chris Nicholl signed Aston Villa League Cup Winners 1975 colour print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

600 - Football Gordon Cowans signed 16x12 Aston Villa colourised photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

601 - Norman Wisdom signed Black and White Photo 5.5x 3.5 Inch. Dedicated. OBE was an English actor, comedian, musician and singer best known for 

a series of comedy films produced between 1953 and 1966 featuring a hapless character called Norman Pitkin. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

602 - Lonnie Donegan signed Black and White Photo 5.5 x 3.5 Inch. Dedicated. MBE known as Lonnie Donegan, was a British skiffle singer, songwriter 

and musician, referred to as the "King of Skiffle", who influenced 1960s British pop and rock musicians. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

603 - Mitch T Mitchell signed Black and White Photo 5.5 x 3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

604 - Max Bygraves signed Black and White Photo 5.5 x 3.75 Inch. Dedicated. OBE best known by the stage name Max Bygraves (adopted in honour of 

Max Miller), was an English comedian, singer, actor and variety performer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

605 - Val Doonican signed Black and White Photo 5.5 x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Was an Irish singer of traditional pop, easy listening, and novelty songs, who 

was noted for his warm and relaxed vocal style. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

606 - LuLu signed Black and White Promo. Photo. 6x4 Inch. Scottish Singer. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

607 - Wilma Reading signed Black and White Promo. Photo 5.75 x 3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Is a singer from Cairns, Queensland, Australia. Reading began 

her singing career in 1959 after singing for friends at a Brisbane jazz club. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

608 - Peters and Lee signed Colour Promo. Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Peters and Lee were a successful British folk and pop duo of the 1970s and 

1980s, comprising Lennie Peters (22 November 1931 - 10 October 1992, Enfield, Middlesex) and Dianne Lee. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

609 - Dickie Henderson signed Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. An English comedian and singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

610 - Paul Melba signed Black and White Photo 5x4 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English comedian and impressionist, perhaps best known as a star of the 

ITV impressions show Who Do You Do? and as one of the first comics to appear on The Comedians. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

611 - Tony Dowling signed Black and White Photo 5.5x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

612 - Ted Rogers signed Black and White Photo 6x4 Inch. Was an English comedian and light entertainment host who started his career as a Redcoat 

entertainer. He was best known for hosting the Yorkshire Television game show 3-2-1 from 1978 to 1988. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

613 - Hedy Lamarr signed Black and White postcard 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an Austro-Hungarian-born American actress. She was a film star during 

Hollywood's Golden Age. Few parts of Photo are Torn. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

614 - Paul Melba signed Black and White Photo on back of Photo 5x4 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English comedian and impressionist, perhaps best known 

as a star of the ITV impressions show Who Do You Do? and as one of first comics to appear on The Comedians. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

615 - Frank Ifield Colour Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Australian Country Musician. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

616 - Ayshea signed Colour Promo. Photo. 6.25x4.25 Inch 'lift Off with Ayshea' Is a British TV show, produced by Granada Television for the ITV network, 

and starring Ayshea Brough, which ran for 122 editions spanning eight series, between November 1969 and December 1974. Dedicated. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

617 - Ted Rogers signed Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English comedian and light entertainment host who started his career as a 

Redcoat entertainer. He was best known for hosting the Yorkshire Television game show 3-2-1 from 1978 to 1988. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

618 - Roger Kitter signed Black and White Black and White 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English actor, comedian and impressionist, best known for 

playing Captain Alberto Bertorelli in series 7 of the British sitcom TV series 'Allo 'Allo! after the actor Gavin Richards left the role. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

619 - Mike Reid signed Black and White Photo 5.25x4.25 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English comedian, actor, author and occasional television presenter. 

He played the role of Frank Butcher in the soap opera EastEnders and hosted the children's game show Runaround. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

620 - Roy Castle signed Black and White Photo with Red background 5.5x3.75 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English dancer, singer, comedian, actor, 

television presenter and musician. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

621 - Joe Brown signed Black and White Photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. MBE is an English musician. As a rock and roll singer and guitarist, he has 

performed for more than six decades. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

622 - Joe Brown signed Black and White Photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. MBE is an English musician. As a rock and roll singer and guitarist, he has 

performed for more than six decades. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

623 - Georgia Taylor signed Colour Promo. Photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Is an English actress. Her TV roles include Toyah Battersby in the ITV soap opera 

Coronation Street (1997-2003, 2016-present), Ruth Winters in the BBC One medical drama series Casualty (2007-2011), and Kate Barker in the ITV 

crime series. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

624 - Anne Kirkbride signed Colour Promo. Photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. As an English actress, best known for her long-running role as Deirdre Barlow in the 

ITV soap Coronation Street, which she played for 42 years from 1972 to 2014. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

625 - Caroline Quentin signed Black and White Photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Is an English actress, broadcaster and television presenter. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

626 - Craig Douglas signed Black and White Photo Approx. 6x4 Inch fixed onto blue paper. An English pop singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

627 - Mark Hadfield signed Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Is an English Actor, before starting his professional career, Hadfield trained at the Royal 

Academy of Dramatic Art (RADA). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

628 - Pat Buchanan signed Black and White Photo 10x8 Inch. Is American paleoconservative author, political commentator, and politician. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

629 - Daniel Caines signed Promo. Picture 7.5x5.5 Inch. British Athlete. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

630 - Kriss Akabusi signed Promo. Picture 8x3.5 Inch. British Athlete. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

631 - Francis Wilson signed Black and White Photo 6x4 Inch. Is a Scottish-born weather forecaster, from Buckinghamshire, who was a presenter and the 

Head of Weather on the then BBC Breakfast from 1981 until 1992 and Sky News, from 1993 until 2010. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

632 - Jack Hylton signed vintage Black and White photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English pianist, composer, band leader and impresario. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

633 - Jack Buchanan signed vintage Black and White photo 5.25x3.5 Inch. Was a Scottish theatre and film actor, singer, dancer, producer and director. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

634 - Paul Angerer signed Black and White Photo 5x3.5 Inch. Was an Austrian violist, conductor, composer and radio presenter. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

635 - Rebecca Storm signed TLS Header Rebecca Storm Thank you Letter. Is a British singer and musical theatre actress. Her 1985 hit single "The 

Show" was the theme to the ITV television series Connie. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

636 - Esther Rantzen signed TLS Header BBC Television Thank you Letter dated 29 April 1993. An English Presenter. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

637 - Tom Craig signed Autograph card 5x2.75 Inch. Is an English actor. He is known for his roles in Murdoch Mysteries, Where the Heart Is, Hidden, 

Coronation Street, and The Navigators. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

638 - Julian Pettifer signed TLS Header Julian Pettifer Thank you Letter dated 28 February 1992. OBE is an English television journalist. He was 

president of the Royal Society for the Protection of Birds and is vice president of the Royal Society of Wildlife Trusts and the RSPB. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

639 - Sir Nicholas Lyell signed Autograph page 6x4 Inch. Was an English Conservative politician. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

640 - Kenneth Farrington signed Autograph card 5x2.75 Inch. Following a brief period as a film actor, Farrington secured the role of power-hungry Tom 

King in Emmerdale. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

641 - Kenneth Cope signed Autograph page Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch. is an English retired actor and scriptwriter. He is best known for his roles as Marty 

Hopkirk in Randall and Hopkirk (Deceased), Jed Stone in Coronation Street, Ray Hilton in Brookside and as a member of the Carry-On Team. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

642 - Jane Freeman signed Autograph page 5x3 Inch. was an English-born Welsh actress who was best known for her work on British television, mostly 

notably for her role as Ivy in Last of the Summer Wine. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

643 - Neville King signed Autograph page 6x4 Inch. British ventriloquist Neville King on stage at the Royal Command Performance or Royal Variety 

Performance at the London Palladium. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

644 - Fabrice Santoro signed Autograph page 6x4 Inch. Is a French former professional tennis player. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

645 - Amanda Root signed Autograph page Approx. 5.75x4 Inch. Is an English actress. She is perhaps best known for her starring role as Anne Elliot in 

the 1995 BBC adaptation of Persuasion. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

646 - Geoffrey Williams signed Autograph page 6x4 Inch. Is an English singer and songwriter. Five of his singles charted on the UK Singles Chart in the 

1990s. In the U.S., "It's Not a Love Thing", from his third album Bare (1992), reached No. 70 on the Billboard Hot 100 guitar. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

647 - Sherrie Hewson signed Autograph 6x4 Inch. Is an English actress, television personality and novelist. She is known for her roles as Maureen 

Holdsworth in Coronation Street (1993-1997, 2006), Virginia Raven in Crossroads (2001-2003), Lesley Meredith in Emmerdale. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

648 - Anne Rogers signed Theatre flyer 'Over My Shoulder' The Jessie Matthews Story. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

649 - Peter Simon signed Theatre flyer 'Dick Whittington and his cat'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

650 - Caroline Dennis signed Theatre flyer 'Cinderella'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

651 - Zoe Wanamaker signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

652 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8inch black and white photo with Elvis. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

653 - Randy Couture signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

654 - Donald O'Connor signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

655 - Sidney Poitier signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

656 - Claudia Winkleman signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

657 - Jack Black signed 10x8inch colour photo from School of Rock. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

658 - Anne-Sophie Mutter signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

659 - Barry Bostwick signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

660 - John Saxon signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

661 - Tricia O'Neill signed 10x8inch colour Star Trek photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

662 - Pat Boone signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

663 - Chevy Chase signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

664 - Linda Hayden signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

665 - Robert Fuller signed 10x8inch colour photo from Wagon Train. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

666 - Richard Benjamin signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

667 - Ryan O'Neal signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

668 - Petula Clark signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

669 - Anthea Turner signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

670 - Mischa Auer signed album page with UNSIGNED 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

671 - Lesley Anne Down signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

672 - Sybil Danning signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

673 - Mitzi Gaynor signed album page with 10x8inch colour unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

674 - June Wilkinson signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

675 - Kitten Natividad signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

676 - Robert Morley small, signed card with 10x8inch black and white unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

677 - Val Doonican signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

678 - Christopher Ravenscroft signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

679 - Herb Alpert signed 1966 programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

680 - Rod Steiger signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

681 - Jenny Seagrove signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

682 - Adam Faith signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

683 - Bette Davis signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

684 - James Garner signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

685 - Maurice Roeves signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

686 - Anton Dolin signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

687 - Fritz Kreisler signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

688 - Lloyd Bridges signed index card with 10x8inch unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

689 - Frank Finlay signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

690 - Ciaran Murphy signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

691 - Shannon Tweed signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

692 - Eddie Bracken signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

693 - Gilbert Roland signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

694 - Nehemiah Persoff signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

695 - Harold Faltermyer signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

696 - Judson Scott signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

697 - John Mahoney signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

698 - Jack Shepherd signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

699 - Ned Beatty signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

700 - Brian Forbes signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

701 - Colin Firth signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

702 - Eli Wallach signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

703 - Wes Stufi signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

704 - Ed Asner signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

705 - Fredrich Von Thun signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

706 - Paul Darrow signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

707 - Brian Donlevey signed album page with 10x8inch unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

708 - Isla Blair signed 64inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

709 - Mary Hinton signature piece below small black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

710 - Beryl Grey signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

711 - Elizabeth Ashley signed 3x2inch colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

712 - Vera Lynn signed 6x4inch black and white photo with Duggie Wakefield on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

713 - Ruth Rendell signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

714 - Laraine Day signed 6x3inch card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

715 - Rosamund Fisher signed postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

716 - Suranne Jones signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

717 - Stefanie Powers signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

718 - Maureen O'Hara signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

719 - Anna Neagle signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

720 - Caterina Valente signed 6x4inch colour promo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

721 - Liv Ullman signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

722 - Margaret Lockwood signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

723 - Dottie Lamour signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

724 - Hetty King signed 3x2inch black and white photo. Signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

725 - Olivia Hussey signed 5x3inch card with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

726 - Samantha Janus signed album page with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

727 - Gertrude Niesen signed album page with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

728 - Rita Moreno signed white card with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

729 - Terry Moore signed card with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

730 - Glenda Jackson small signature piece with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

731 - Cheryl Ladd signed album page with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

732 - Penelope Lively signed album page with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

733 - Charlotte Keatley signed album page with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

734 - Gemma Jones signed white card with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

735 - Rachel Hunter signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

736 - Maria Whitaker signed 6x4inch colour postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

737 - Gloria Swanson signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

738 - Sarah Miles signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

739 - Gail Porter signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

740 - Sue Holderness signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

741 - Patricia Hayes signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

742 - Morag Hood signed black and white photo with Polly Hemingway on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

743 - Jane Asher small signature piece with unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

744 - Claire Bloom small signature piece with unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

745 - Patricia Brake small signature piece with unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

746 - Gabrielle Drake small signature piece with unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

747 - Betty Hutton small, clipped signature with unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

748 - Kathryn Grayson signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

749 - Jean Alexander signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

750 - Adrienne Barbeau signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

751 - Sienna Miller signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

752 - Greta Scaachi signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

753 - Jean Simmonds signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 
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